
  

 

        
  

  
 

             

 

         

    

    

    

    

  

   

  

 

   

               

                

           

           

                

              

                

    

   

NOTICE TO BIDDERS 
Bridgewater State University 

Commonwealth of Massachusetts 

Bids submitted electronically on forms furnished by Bridgewater State University will be received 

from: 

General Bidders by 2:00 PM on November 18, 2021 

RFB No. 7 (FY22) 

Moakley Center Roof Replacement 

DCAMM General Category: Roofing 

Estimated Project Cost: $732,000.00 

This project consists of the demolition of existing stone ballast, roof membrane and 

insulation, and the installation of new membrane roofing. A pre-bid meeting will be held at the date, 

time and location specified in the bid documents. Alternate arrangements can be made by 

contacting Barbara Masaitis, Director of Capital Planning for Operations, at 508-531-2331. Work is 

to start approximately March 1, 2022. 

THIS PROJECT IS BEING ELECTRONICALLY BID AND NO HARD COPY BIDS WILL BE 

ACCEPTED. Any bid submitted after the date and time specified will not be considered. Please 

review the instructions in the bid documents on how to register as an electronic bidder. Tutorials and 

instructions on how to complete the electronic bid documents are available online. 

Bid Forms and Contract Documents are available on www.biddocsonline.com (may be 

viewed electronically and hard copy requested). Bids must be secured by a 5% bid deposit of the 

total bid amount. Upon award of contract, a 100% Payment Bond and 100% Performance Bond will 

be required for the general contractor. Prevailing rates of wages apply and are included in the bid 

documents. 

http://www.biddocsonline.com/
https://732,000.00

